Friends of Wild River State third annual	verrun
Take a walk or run under the fall colors and along the St. Croix River at Wild River State Park, and on one of the most	14. Wild River SK Run/Walk Saturday, October 11, 2014 Registration: 7:30-8:45 am Race begins at 9 a.m. Wild River State Park Sponsored by the Friends of Wild River State Park and the Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota
beautiful 5K courses in the state! This 3^{rd} annual event will take you on both paved and unpaved surfaces. Awards will be given to the top finishers, plus all those under 12 will receive a nice prize.	Name:
Registration is available on the day of the race, but at a discounted price before Oct. 1. T-shirts are available race day while supplies last. All proceeds go to the Friends of Wild River to help support park programs.	T-Shirt Size: (Requires a \$7 additional fee) * Email will only be used to relay information regarding the Wild River Run Check here to be added to park and Friends email lists. Cost: Before October 1, 2014: \$15 (\$22 with T-shirt) After October 1/Race Day: \$25 (\$35 with T-shirt) Friends Member Discount Free T-Shirt (\$7 discount)
Early registration discount – register by <u>October 1</u> !	Amount Paid: \$ A \$5 daily or \$25 annual Minnesota State Park permit is required on all vehicles
Race Day: Saturday, October 11, 2014 Registration: 7:30-8:45 at Picnic Shelter. Race begins at 9 a.m.	entering the park – not included in the Wild River 5K Run registration fee. Please write a check made out to our fiscal agent "Parks and Trails Council of Minnesota" with "Friends of Wild River 5K" in the memo field, then mail this form to: Friends of Wild River State Park, c/o Jan Kozlovsky re: Wild River 5K Run
Wild River State Park 39797 Park Trail Center City, MN 55012 (15 miles east of North Branch, 12 miles north of Taylors Falls) 651-583-2125	 17190 410th St North Branch, MN 55056 The Wild River 5K Run will route participants on both paved and non-paved surfaces. By participating in this event, you understand the risks involved with trail running and individually take all precautions necessary. Should injury occur, the Friends of Wild River State Park, nor the Parks and Trails Council of Minnesota, nor Wild River State Park will be held liable.
WILD RIVER STATE PARK ALMELUND, MINNESOTA SPONSORED BY FRIENDS OF WILD RIVER STATE PARK AND THE PARKS & TRAILS COUNCIL OF MINNESOTA	Call 651-583-2125 x227 (Mike Dunker) with questions. Signature of understanding the terms of liability: